
                                                                                    

If you have any question, please feel free to contact us at 
scouting@scoutpack999.org          404-490-1830 

 
 

Calendar of Events              www.scoutpack999.org 
 
 
Day Date 

Event 
Times Event Day Date 

Event 
Times Event 

Mon 8/11/2025 6pm Pack Meeting - Signup  Mon 1/12/2026 6pm Pack Meeting 
Mon 8/18/2025 6pm Den Meetings Sat 1/16/2026-

1/17/2026 
12pm 
Sat 

Pack Pinewood 
Derby - 17th Event 

Mon 8/25/2025 6pm Den Meetings Mon 1/19/2026 6pm Den Meetings 
Sat 9/6/2025 9a-3p Adventure Quest Mon 1/26/2026 6pm Den Meetings 
Mon 9/8/2025 6pm Pack Meeting Mon 2/2/2026 6pm Den Meetings 
Mon 9/15/2025 6pm Den Meetings Mon 2/9/2026 6pm Pack Blue a& Gold 
Fri-
Sun 

9/26/2025-
9/28/2025 

6pm Great Lake Allatoona 
Cleanup 

Mon 2/23/2026 6pm Den Meetings 

Mon 9/29/2025 6pm Den Meetings Mon 3/2/2026 6pm Pack Meeting 
Fri-
Sun 

10/3/2025-
10/5/2025 

6pm Pack Campout 
(Trailblazer at Bert) 

Mon 3/9/2026 6pm Den Meetings 

Mon 10/6/2025 6pm Pack Meeting Mon 3/16/2026 6pm All Things Green Den 
Meetings 

Mon 10/20/2025 6pm Den Meetings Mon 3/23/2026 6pm Den Meetings 
Mon 10/27/2025 6pm Den Meetings (spooky) Mon 3/30/2026 6pm Den Meetings 
Mon 11/3/2025 6pm Den Meetings Mon 4/13/2026 6pm Pack Meeting 
Mon 11/10/2025 6pm Pack Raingutter Regatta Mon 4/20/2026 6pm Den Meetings 
Mon 11/17/2025 6pm Pack Meeting 

Thanksgiving Potluck 
Mon 4/27/2026 6pm Den Meetings 

Mon 12/1/2025 6pm Den Meetings Mon 5/4/2026 6pm Den Meetings 
Sun 12/7/2025 

 
Woodstock Christmas 
Parade 

Mon 5/11/2026 6pm Den Meetings 

Mon 12/8/2025 6pm Den Meetings Mon 5/18/2026 6pm Finial Pack Meeting 
Mon 12/15/2025 6pm Pack Meeting Christmas 

Potluck 

    

 
 
 
 
 
 


